
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 389

CHAIRS & STOOLS

A surprisingly 
comfortable folding 
chair that can be 
supplied with or without 
upholstered seat and 
back and/or permanent 
linking. Twin double 
riveted cross-braces 
provide extra strength.  
 
Upholstery available in 
the following colours: 
Midas, red, volcano, 
heather, balmoral, 
moss, deep blue, duck 
egg, stone, pebble, 
charcoal or peat. 
 
• Sold in packs  

of four only.

HEAVY 
DUTY 
CHAIRS

ADV STACKING CHAIRS

This polypropylene stacking chair is 
available in eight shell colours with a black 
plastic frame. The keyhole located in the 
chair back makes a useful carrying handle. 
Make your chair all the more comfortable 
with the addition of a seat pad or seat and 
back pad. Then add a linking option if you 
need to group your chairs. 
 
• Shell colour options: Green, blue, red, 

charcoal, beige, brown, orange and black. 
• Ideal for outdoor use.

Description 
Stacking chair 

Stacking chair with seat pad 
Stacking chair with seat and back pad 

Chair trolley 
Linking clip

O/D H x W x D mm 
745 x 480 x 470 
745 x 480 x 470 
745 x 480 x 470 

1030 x 490 x 540 
-

Seat height mm 
450 
450 
450 
345 

-

Approx weight kg 
4.0 
4.5 
5.0 
5.0 
-

REF 
Y/D015 
Y/D017 
Y/D019 
Y/D046 
Y/M250

PRICE 
 £31.81  
 £52.03  
 £66.26  

 £217.34  
 £3.07 

 
Description 

 
Comfort poly folding 

chair (8 pack) 
Economy poly folding 

chair (8 pack) 
Click on link for comfort 

poly chairs

O/D  
H x W x D  

mm 

820 x 450 x 490 
 

820 x 450 x 550 
 
-

Seat  
height  
mm 

450 
 

450 
 
-

Approx  
weight  

kg 

3 
 

3 
 
-

 
REF 

 
Y/C090 

 
Y/C050 

 
Y/CL02

PRICE 
per pack 

of 8 

 £237.71  
 

 £222.08  
 

 £1.67 

 
Description 

 
Steel folding chair 

Steel folding chair with 
perm link 

Steel folding chair 
upholstered 

UPH steel folding chair 
with perm link 

Detachable chair 
connector

Dimension  
H x W x D  

mm 
750 x 460 x 530 
750 x 460 x 530 

 
750 x 460 x 530 

 
750 x 460 x 530 

 
-

Seat  
height  
mm 
450 
450 

 
450 

 
345 

 
-

Approx  
weight  

kg 
5.50 
5.50 

 
5.60 

 
5.60 

 
-

 
REF 

 
Y/C085 

Y/C085P 
 

Y/C114 
 

Y/C114P 
 

Y/CL10

PRICE 
per pack 

of 4 
 £138.94  
 £146.75  

 
 £302.44  

 
 £315.83  

 
 £2.45 

COMFORT/ECONOMY 
FOLDING 
POLYPROPYLENE 
CHAIRS

Comfort Poly: 
This stylish folding chair 
with its contoured back 
offers exceptional 
comfort. The tall back 
provides extra support 
and convenient hand 
hold makes for easy 
handling. The double 
riveted cross-brace 
prevents the legs from 
sinking into the ground 
at outdoor events. Once 
folded flat the chairs will 
interlink and can 
therefore be safely 
stacked up to forty high. 
 
Economy Poly:
The original polypropylene chair is tough but lightweight and extremely versatile. 
The horizontal inter-locking design ensures that a stack of chairs stays vertical and 
stable. Both models are available in three colours: Burgundy, blue and charcoal 
(please state preference when ordering) and sold in packs of eight only.

Comfort

Economy

Our expert says

Gives 
EXTRA 
comfort

Ralstone Confine Redstone Fortress Beacon Manor Elevation Drawbridge Hideaway Defence

Craven Augusta Lookout Redoubt Bingham Hold Hamilton Stillwater Abide Resistance

Seat pad colour options:


