

ADV STACKING CHAIRS

This polypropylene stacking chair is available in eight shell colours with a black plastic frame. The keyhole located in the chair back makes a useful carrying handle. Make your chair all the more comfortable with the addition of a seat pad or seat and back pad. Then add a linking option if you need to group your chairs.

• Shell colour options: Green, blue, red, charcoal, beige, brown, orange and black.

· Ideal for outdoor use.



Seat pad colour options:



REF	Description	O/D H x W x D mm	Seat height mm	Approx weight kg	PRICE
Y/D015	Stacking chair	745 x 480 x 470	450	4.0	£31.81
Y/D017	Stacking chair with seat pad	745 x 480 x 470	450	4.5	£52.03
Y/D019	Stacking chair with seat and back pad	745 x 480 x 470	450	5.0	£66.26
Y/D046	Chair trolley	1030 x 490 x 540	345	5.0	£217.34
Y/M250	Linking clip	-	-	-	£3.07



COMFORT/ECONOMY FOLDING POLYPROPYLENE CHAIRS

Comfort Poly: This stylish folding chair with its contoured back offers exceptional comfort. The tall back provides extra support and convenient hand hold makes for easy handling. The double riveted cross-brace prevents the legs from sinking into the ground at outdoor events. Once folded flat the chairs will interlink and can therefore be safely stacked up to forty high.

Comfort

Economy Poly:

The original polypropylene chair is tough but lightweight and extremely versatile. The horizontal inter-locking design ensures that a stack of chairs stays vertical and stable. Both models are available in three colours: Burgundy, blue and charcoal (please state preference when ordering) and sold in packs of eight only.

REF	Description	O/D H x W x D mm	Seat height mm	Approx weight kg	PRICE per pack of 8
Y/C090	Comfort poly folding chair (8 pack)	820 x 450 x 490	450	3	£237.71
Y/C050	Economy poly folding chair (8 pack)	820 x 450 x 550	450	3	£222.08
Y/CL02	Click on link for comfort poly chairs	-	-	-	£1.67

HEAVY DUTY CHAIRS

Stillwater

Abide

Resistance

A surprisingly comfortable folding chair that can be supplied with or without upholstered seat and back and/or permanent linking. Twin double riveted cross-braces provide extra strength.

Upholstery available in the following colours: Midas, red, volcano, heather, balmoral, moss, deep blue, duck egg, stone, pebble, charcoal or peat.

• Sold in packs of four only.



RE	≣F	Description	Dimension H x W x D mm	Seat height mm	Approx weight kg	PRICE per pack of 4
Y/C	085	Steel folding chair	750 x 460 x 530	450	5.50	£138.94
Y/C0	85P	Steel folding chair with perm link	750 x 460 x 530	450	5.50	£146.75
Y/C	114	Steel folding chair upholstered	750 x 460 x 530	450	5.60	£302.44
Y/C1	14P	UPH steel folding chair with perm link	750 x 460 x 530	345	5.60	£315.83
Y/C	L10	Detachable chair connector	-	-	-	£2.45